
36 Mercadante 1
26 Priore 2
30 Dondoni 2
8 Pellegrini 1

Radaelli 2
37 Zucchetti 2
18 Caccialanza 8
20 Guerrini 5
34 Occhiato 3
47 Gaudioso 5
27 Rizzi 15
35 Pappalardo 11

57

Azzurra Brescia - Vobarno
Vimercate - Lodi
Rezzato - Parre
Melzo - Cremonese
Bresso - Brixia
Ororosa - Geas Sesto

BASKET TEAM CREMA - NIBBIONO

Basket Team Crema

all. Bacchini



57-40

La Malfa 9 43 15

Compagnino 26 16

Palomba 33 16

Luciani 2 10

Dussi
Pastori 8 87

Malaspina 8 16 12

Robazzi 17

Raffaeli 34 6

Patti
Addolorato 5 27

Fordiani 8 35 15

40

45-56
67-43
50-43
44-58
69-52
62-55

BASKET TEAM CREMA - NIBBIONO

Nibbiono

all. Da Ros


